SOUTH WEST VETS TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

SUNDAY 16 JUNE 2013 - EXETER ARENA

PENTATHLON RESULTS

M40

Nathan Baker

Age grading factor
Performance

Age adjusted
Points per event

Cumulative Points

Geoff Cole

Age grading factor
Performance

Age adjusted
Points per event

Cumulative Points

M60

Roger Hemming

Age grading factor
Performance

Age adjusted
Points per event

Cumulative Points

L ong Jump

1.0899
5.09
5.54
490

490

1.0899
4.63
5.04
390
390

L ong Jump

1.4078
3.47
4.88

360
360

Javelin

1.0862

21.64
23.51
209

699

1.0862

30.75
33.40
347
737

Javelin

1.414

20.29

28.69
281
641

200m

0.9536
26.26
25.05

602

1301

0.9536
0
0
0
737

200m

0.8332
33.62
28.02

375
1016

Discus

1.1014
19.18
21.12

293

1594

1.1014

737

Discus

1.0628
18.23
19.37

260
1276

1500m

0.9519

1594

0.9519

737

1500m

0.7939

6.35.00

5.13.60
484
1760

Age
Total Graded
Points Position
1,594 3rd
737 7th
1,760 2nd



PENTATHLON RESULTS 2013 CONTINUED

M65

Pete Clarke
Age grading factor
Performance

Age adjusted
Points per event

Cumulative Points

Phillip Howells

Age grading factor
Performance

Age adjusted
Points per event

Cumulative Points

M70

Brian Loten
Age grading factor
Performance

Age adjusted
Points per event

Cumulative Points

Les Turner

Age grading factor
Performance

Age adjusted
Points per event

Cumulative Points

L ong Jump

1.5186
2.79
4.23

244
244

1.5186
2.33
3.53
135
135

L ong Jump

1.6482
3.52
5.80
544
544

1.6482
2.74
4.51
292
292

Javelin

1.5620
14.01
21.88

187
431

1.5620
15.19
23.72

212
347

Javelin

1.6801
25.94
43.58

494
1038

1.6801
16.31
27.40

263
555

200m

0.8007
39.36
31.52

172
603

0.8007
41.00
32.83

114
461

200m

0.7642
38.46
29.40

287
1325

0.7642
41.36
31.61

167
722

Discus

1.1637
19.37
22.54

320
923

1.1637
10.31
11.99

126
587

Discus

1.2781
23.50
30.03

465
1790

1.2781
13.55
17.31

222
944

1500m

0.7529

7.07.00

5.21.49
442
1365

0.7529

7.18.00

5.29.78
400
987

1500m

0.7079
8.02.74
5.41.74
343
2133

0.7079

7.41.71

5.26.85
415
1359

1,365

987

2,133

1,359

4th

6th

1st

5th



